OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Tanmay
Zak
Aniket
Alex
Arsheeda
Jesper
Ida
Yaroslav
Mihalis
Daniela
Rowan

LESSON SCHEDULE

CRISTIANO POCHESCI

WEDNESDAY

GUITAR

29/10/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON
Initial Inst

T Guitar

N Guitar

G Guitar

B Guitar

T Elec Guitar

0 Guitar

E Guitar

K Guitar

P Guitar

B Guitar

C Bass Guitar

Length

20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

5/11

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

12/11

9.45
10.05
10.45
11.15
11.45
1.05
1.35
2.05
9.15
12.35
2.35

14/11
FRIDAY
9.45
10.05
10.45
11.15
11.45
1.05
1.35
2.05
9.15
12.35
2.35

19/11

10.05
10.45
11.05
11.35
12.05
1.35
2.05
1.05
9.35
12.35
2.35

26/11

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

3/12

10.45
11.05
11.25
11.55
1.05
1.35
2.05
9.25
9.55
12.35
2.35

10/12

11.15
11.35
11.55
1.05
1.35
2.05
9.25
9.55
10.45
12.35
2.35

17/12

11.45
12.05
1.05
1.35
2.05
9.25
9.55
10.45
11.15
12.35
2.35



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Teddy
Yasmin
Natalia
Noah
Kanishka
Ella
Jake
Aaryav
Sophie
Philippa
Samuel

LESSON SCHEDULE

GERTRUD AASAROHT
WEDNESDAY
MULTIPLE - See Below
29/ 10/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst Length
B Piano 30 min
R Piano 20 min
0 Piano 30 min
M Piano 30 min
K Vocals 30 min
W Vocals 20 min
T Piano 30 min
G Piano 20 min
w Vocals 20 min
Z Vocals 20 min
L Piano 30 min

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

5/11

10.45
11.15
1.05
1.35
2.05
10.25
11.40
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05

12/11

1.05
10.05
1.35
2.05
10.45
10.25
11.40
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05

19/11

1.35
1.05
2.05
10.45
11.15
10.25
11.45
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05

26/11

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

3/12

2.05
10.45
11.05

1.05

10.25
11.40
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05

10/12

10.45
11.15
1.05
1.35
10.25
11.40
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05

17/12

1.05
11.15
2.05
10.45
10.25
11.40
12.25
12.45
2.45
3.05



