

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025
---------------------	------------------------	-------------------------------------

TEACHER	CRISTIANO POCHESCI
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	29/ 10 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	5/11	12/11	14/11	19/11	26/11	3/12	10/12	17/12
						FRIDAY					
Tanmay	T	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	9.45	9.45	10.05	NO LSN	10.45	11.15	11.45
Zak	N	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	10.05	10.05	10.45	NO LSN	11.05	11.35	12.05
Aniket	G	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.45	10.45	11.05	NO LSN	11.25	11.55	1.05
Alex	B	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.15	11.15	11.35	NO LSN	11.55	1.05	1.35
Arsheeda	T	Elec Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.45	11.45	12.05	NO LSN	1.05	1.35	2.05
Jesper	O	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	1.05	1.05	1.35	NO LSN	1.35	2.05	9.25
Ida	E	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	1.35	1.35	2.05	NO LSN	2.05	9.25	9.55
Yaroslav	K	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	2.05	2.05	1.05	NO LSN	9.25	9.55	10.45
Mihalis	P	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	9.15	9.15	9.35	NO LSN	9.55	10.45	11.15
Daniela	B	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	12.35	12.35	12.35	NO LSN	12.35	12.35	12.35
Rowan	C	Bass Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	2.35	2.35	2.35	NO LSN	2.35	2.35	2.35

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025
---------------------	------------------------	-------------------------------------

TEACHER	GERTRUD AASAROHT
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	MULTIPLE - See Below
ROTA UPDATED	29/ 10 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	5/11	12/11	19/11	26/11	3/12	10/12	17/12
Teddy	B	Piano	30 min	10.45	1.05	1.35	NO LSN	2.05	10.45	1.05
Yasmin	R	Piano	20 min	11.15	10.05	1.05	NO LSN	10.45	11.15	11.15
Natalia	O	Piano	30 min	1.05	1.35	2.05	NO LSN	11.05	1.05	2.05
Noah	M	Piano	30 min	1.35	2.05	10.45	NO LSN	1.05	1.35	10.45
Kanishka	K	Vocals	30 min	2.05	10.45	11.15	NO LSN	*	*	*
Ella	W	Vocals	20 min	10.25	10.25	10.25	NO LSN	10.25	10.25	10.25
Jake	T	Piano	30 min	11.40	11.40	11.45	NO LSN	11.40	11.40	11.40
Aaryav	G	Piano	20 min	12.25	12.25	12.25	NO LSN	12.25	12.25	12.25
Sophie	W	Vocals	20 min	12.45	12.45	12.45	NO LSN	12.45	12.45	12.45
Philippa	Z	Vocals	20 min	2.45	2.45	2.45	NO LSN	2.45	2.45	2.45
Samuel	L	Piano	30 min	3.05	3.05	3.05	NO LSN	3.05	3.05	3.05